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Detailed Results

Morden, Surrey

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Mullen, Celie -- Albatross DC Reading 1

10A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 6.0 4.5 16.5 16.50 16.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 13.00 29.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 21.50 51.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 79.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 28.00 107.80Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 122.80Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 18.60 141.40Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 22.10 163.50Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Bullett, Ella -- Merton School of Diving 2

10A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 37.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 52.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 76.00Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 15.0 25.50 101.50Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 120.00Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.5 19.80 139.80Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 21.70 161.50Standing Back Fall

Pritchard, Amy -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

10A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 15.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 17.50 33.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 17.0 17.00 50.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 71.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 21.00 92.70Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 13.0 13.00 105.70Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 124.30Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 10.0 13.00 137.30Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Coppin, Aimee -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

10A 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 15.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 15.0 15.00 30.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 15.0 15.00 45.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 66.50Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 20.80 87.30Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 15.5 15.50 102.80Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 16.80 119.60Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 12.35 131.95Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Cherry, Louise -- Chelmsford 5

10A 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 13.50 13.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 15.0 15.00 28.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.5 11.50 40.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 18.00 58.00Forward Dive

21A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 15.0 15.00 73.00Standing Back Fall

11B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 17.0 17.00 90.00Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 18.60 108.60Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 124.10Standing Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Cherry, Amy -- Chelmsford 6

10A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 15.5 15.50 30.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 16.5 16.50 47.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.0 16.80 63.80Forward Dive

21A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 14.0 14.00 77.80Standing Back Fall

11B 3 1.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 13.5 13.50 91.30Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 17.40 108.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 14.0 14.00 122.70Standing Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Cott, Max -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

10A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 8.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 19.0 19.00 38.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 57.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 23.80 81.30Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 16.80 98.10Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 118.10Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 24.00 142.10Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 14.30 156.40Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Palmer, Scott -- southampton diving academy 2

10A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 14.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 32.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 14.50 47.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 72.90Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 14.0 22.40 95.30Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 17.0 17.00 112.30Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 19.0 22.80 135.10Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.5 11.05 146.15Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Wrightson, Thomas -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

10A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 16.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.0 16.00 32.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 16.0 16.00 48.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 19.80 68.30Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 87.50Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 3.5 13.5 13.50 101.00Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 20.40 121.40Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 8.0 10.40 131.80Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Collins, Harrie -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

10A 0 1.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 13.50 13.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 12.00 25.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 45.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 59.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 16.50 75.90Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 92.90Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 21.00 113.90Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 130.90Standing Back Fall

Foster, Brandon -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

10A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 14.00 32.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.0 13.00 45.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 15.60 60.60Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 20.00 80.60Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 15.00 95.60Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 15.60 111.20Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 1 1.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 10.00 121.20Standing Back Fall

Huffton, Ben -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

10A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 16.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.0 10.00 26.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.5 8.5 8.50 34.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 9.5 11.40 45.90Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 13.50 59.40Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 10.00 69.40Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.5 12.60 82.00Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 7.80 89.80Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D Girls

McArthur, Gemma -- Star Diving Club 1

10A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 23.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 9.0 22.0 22.00 45.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 65.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 21.60 87.10Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 106.30Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 129.80Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 29.40 159.20Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 180.65Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Payne, Imogen -- Chelmsford Divin Club 2

10A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 39.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 15.50 55.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 80.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 111.80Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 129.30Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 6.0 21.5 25.80 155.10Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 179.60Standing Back Fall

Skinner, Claire -- Star Diving Club 3

10A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 16.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 14.50 30.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 18.00 48.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 19.80 68.30Forward Dive

21A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.5 20.50 88.80Standing Back Fall

11B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 103.80Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.5 19.80 123.60Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 25.90 149.50Standing Back Fall

Moore, Francesca -- Chelmsford Diving Club 4

10A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 35.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 14.5 14.50 50.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 18.60 68.60Forward Dive

21A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 14.00 82.60Standing Back Fall

11B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 17.50 100.10Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.5 25.80 125.90Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 146.90Standing Back Fall

Muir, Connie -- Merton School of Diving 5

10A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 13.00 13.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 13.00 26.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 15.0 15.00 41.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.0 15.40 56.40Inward Dive

21A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 71.40Standing Back Fall

11B 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 12.5 12.50 83.90Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 20.40 104.30Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 20.30 124.60Standing Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D Boys

Minns, Charlie -- Albatross Diving Club of Readi 1

10A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 22.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 40.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 60.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 86.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 109.20Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 4.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 21.50 130.70Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 21.00 151.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.5 31.50 183.20Standing Back Fall

Watts, Hal -- Albatross DC Reading 2

10A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 20.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 37.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 57.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 78.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 107.10Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 22.50 129.60Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 26.40 156.00Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 181.20Standing Back Fall

Gregson, Jordan -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

10A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 3.5 6.0 16.5 16.50 16.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 32.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 17.50 49.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 16.00 65.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.0 17.60 83.10Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.0 22.00 105.10Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 22.0 26.40 131.50Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 21.45 152.95Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Harrison, Matthew -- Merton School of Diving 4

10A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 15.5 15.50 36.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 52.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 77.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

21A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 12.50 89.80Standing Back Fall

11B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 18.5 18.50 108.30Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 133.50Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 13.50 147.00Standing Back Fall

Coleman-smith, Lewis -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

10A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.0 15.00 30.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 16.00 46.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 68.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 12.0 19.20 87.60Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 17.5 17.50 105.10Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 126.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 11.0 14.30 141.00Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Cherry, Tom -- Chelmsford Diving Club 6

10A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 14.50 14.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 32.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 11.00 43.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 64.70Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 18.40 83.10Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 13.0 13.00 96.10Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 26.40 122.50Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 140.70Standing Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Viney, Kye -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

10A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 32.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 14.50 46.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 18.60 65.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 18.00 83.10Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 13.50 96.60Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 19.0 22.80 119.40Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 11.0 14.30 133.70Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Ditchburn, Christian -- Amersham Swimming Club 8

10A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 30.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 30.00 1Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 16.5 19.80 49.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 13.5 20.25 70.05Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 18.0 18.00 88.05Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 4.5 3.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 106.05Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 123.55Standing Back Fall

Egg, Nicholas -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

10A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 13.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 29.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 14.50 43.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 18.60 62.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 80.10Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 16.0 16.00 96.10Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 15.00 111.10Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 11.05 122.15Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Beecroft, Adam -- Merton School of Diving 10

10A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 15.50 15.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 29.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 10.50 39.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 13.0 15.60 55.10Forward Dive

21A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 12.50 67.60Standing Back Fall

11B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 86.10Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 3.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 13.80 99.90Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 17.00 116.90Standing Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls

Lewis-Gkogka, Athena -- Merton School of Diving 1

10A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 21.0 21.00 21.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 39.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 20.5 20.50 60.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 91.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 111.45Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 17.00 128.45Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 22.20 150.65Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 16.0 22.40 173.05Standing Back Fall

Latham, Hope -- Star Diving Club 2

10A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 17.50 17.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 36.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 22.5 22.50 58.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 22.40 80.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 102.65Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 123.15Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 20.5 24.60 147.75Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 22.75 170.50Crouching Back Tuck Roll

TRENT, ALICE -- St. Albans Diving Club 3

10A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 36.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 53.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 75.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 18.0 27.00 102.10Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 20.0 20.00 122.10Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 14.5 17.40 139.50Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.0 13.00 152.50Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Scott, Katharine -- Albatross Diving Club 4

10A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 15.0 15.00 15.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.00 27.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 43.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 65.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.5 18.40 83.80Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 103.30Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 19.20 122.50Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 16.0 22.40 144.90Standing Back Fall

GEORGE, JESSICA -- SADC 5

10A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 15.5 15.50 33.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 12.5 12.50 46.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 69.10Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 18.40 87.50Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 104.50Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 18.60 123.10Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 17.55 140.65Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Paley, Eloise -- Amersham Swimming Club 6

10A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 15.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 18.50 34.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 51.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 71.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 15.75 86.75Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 16.5 16.50 103.25Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 124.85Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 15.60 140.45Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Keam, Goergina -- Chelmsford Diving Club 7

10A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 31.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 47.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 69.90Inward Dive

21A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.5 11.50 81.40Standing Back Fall

11B 3 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 98.90Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 17.40 116.30Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 140.10Standing Back Fall

Rumens, Danielle -- Amersham Swimming Club 8

10A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 14.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 15.50 30.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 17.5 17.50 47.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 66.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

21A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.00 78.70Standing Back Fall

11B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 19.50 98.20Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 22.20 120.40Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 18.20 138.60Standing Back Fall

Jones, Charlotte -- Merton School of Diving 9

10A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 16.00 34.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.0 16.00 50.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 69.70Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 17.25 86.95Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 104.95Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 16.80 121.75Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 16.80 138.55Standing Back Fall

Ramsey-Hamilton, Ashanti -- Merton School of Diving 10

10A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 13.50 13.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 17.00 30.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 16.50 47.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 78.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

21A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 13.50 91.70Standing Back Fall

11B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.0 16.00 107.70Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 19.80 127.50Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 9.80 137.30Standing Back Fall

WHITE, REBECCA -- SADC 11

10A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 14.50 14.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 16.00 30.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 13.50 44.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 19.50 63.50Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 81.90Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 98.40Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 120.00Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 14.95 134.95Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Cornish, Megan -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

10A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 15.00 15.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 12.5 12.50 27.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 14.00 41.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 61.80Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 81.00Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 15.50 96.50Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 116.30Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 15.60 131.90Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Healy, Chloe -- Merton School of Diving 13

10A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 14.50 14.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 12.00 26.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 42.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 56.90Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 74.90Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 11.00 85.90Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 18.00 103.90Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.5 13.50 117.40Standing Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Boys

Mulvaney, Zak -- Merton School of Diving 1

10A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.0 13.00 31.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 51.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 30.40 81.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 7.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 106.20Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 125.70Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 26.40 152.10Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 24.50 176.60Standing Back Fall

Spink, Kai -- WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB 2

10A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 18.00 18.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 37.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 13.5 13.50 51.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 71.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 27.00 98.00Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 15.50 113.50Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 25.20 138.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 28.00 166.70Standing Back Fall

Minns, Freddie -- Albatross DC Reading 3

10A 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 15.5 15.50 15.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 34.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 17.0 17.00 51.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 79.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 16.00 95.80Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 115.80Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 27.00 142.80Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 162.40Standing Back Fall

Raine, Josh -- Star Diving Club 4

10A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 18.00 37.00Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 16.5 16.50 53.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 23.80 77.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 23.25 100.55Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 121.05Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 142.65Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

22C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 19.50 162.15Crouching Back Tuck Roll

Hale, Liam -- Albatross DC Reading 5

10A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 29.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 46.00Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 23.80 69.80Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 91.40Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 17.50 108.90Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 23.0 27.60 136.50Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 155.40Standing Back Fall

Morris, James -- WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB 6

10A 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 11.50 11.50Plain Header

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 14.00 25.50Forward Dive

30B 0 1.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 10.00 35.50Armswing Reverse Pike Sit

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 51.70Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 18.00 69.70Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 14.50 84.20Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

12C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 17.40 101.60Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.0 15.40 117.00Standing Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls

Mee, Sophie -- Merton School of Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 16.5 26.40 48.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 17.5 24.50 73.00Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.5 13.5 21.60 94.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 2.5 5.0 3.0 9.5 15.20 109.80Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 141.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 162.45Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 36.90 199.35Reverse Dive

11B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 218.35Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

21A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 242.85Standing Back Fall

Wright, Toni -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 2

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 19.20 19.20Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 43.70Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 20.80 64.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 24.00 88.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.5 20.00 108.50Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 12.5 18.75 127.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 19.50 146.75Inward Dive

21A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 169.15Standing Back Fall

11B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 187.65Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

21A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 213.55Standing Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys

Mira, Hugo -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 16.5 21.45 21.45Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.0 28.80 50.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 19.50 69.75Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 26.40 96.15Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.5 8.80 104.95Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 127.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 29.45 156.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 26.10 182.90Back Dive

12C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 205.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 230.20Standing Back Fall

Shamshudin, Hussein -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

101B 1 1.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 13.65 13.65Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 18.40 32.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.0 25.20 57.25Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 21.75 79.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.5 18.40 97.40Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 121.20Forward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 27.55 148.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 8.0 14.40 163.15Reverse Dive

12C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 16.0 19.20 182.35Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.0 13.5 18.90 201.25Standing Back Fall

Harrison, Alexander -- Merton School of Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 16.0 20.80 20.80Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 17.60 38.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 18.0 25.20 63.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 11.0 16.50 80.10Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 98.50Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 118.75Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 21.45 140.20Inward Dive

21A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 162.60Standing Back Fall

12C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 19.20 181.80Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 200.70Standing Back Fall

Peacham, Andrew -- WALTHAM FOREST DIVING CLUB 4

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 16.00 31.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 15.40 47.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 68.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 89.55Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 16.10 105.65Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 18.20 123.85Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 24.65 148.50Back Dive

11B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 165.00Pike Fall Hands Grabbed

21A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 183.90Standing Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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